GUARDIFY FOR CHILD ADVOCACY CENTERS

Subscription Order Form

GUARDIFY

1111 N 13th Street Suite 137
Omaha, NE 68102
www.guardify.com
Guardify, Inc.



This Order Form (the "Order Form") is entered into by and between the customer named above and below ("Customer") and Guardify ("Guardify"). Customer and Guardify are collectively referred to herein as "Parties" or individually, a "Party."

CUSTOMER INFO		BILL TO INFO	
Organization Name:	San Juan County CJC	Organization Name:	San Juan County CJC
Organization Type:	Local Government	Organization Type:	: Local Government
EIN: 876000305		EIN:	876000305
Address:	62 East 200 South, Blanding, UT 84511	Address:	: 62 East 200 South, Blanding, UT 84511
Name of the individual Authorized to sign on behalf of the organization:	Robert Nieman	Name of the individual Authorized to sign on behalf of the organization:	
Email address of Authorized Person:	rnieman@sanjuancounty.org	Email address of Authorized Person:	rnieman@sanjuancounty.org
Title:	Director	Title:	Director
Annual Interviews:	20	Payment Term:	: Net 30
CAC Type:	Developing	Currency:	: USD
PROVISIO	NING INFORMATION	Service Start Date:	: 10/1/2024-6/30/2025
Name of the Administrator of Guardify for CACs for this organization:	Robert Nieman	Term:	: 9 months
Email address of this Administrator:	rnieman@sanjuancounty.org	Renewal Term:	: 12 months
Mobile phone number of this administrator:	(435) 485-8360	Auto Renew?	YES

Guardify for CACs Annual License

\$2,640.00

Total contract value

\$2,640.00

Subtotal

\$2,640.00

If paid within 30 days (5% discount)

-\$132.00

Discounted price*

<u>\$1,979.97</u>

*plus applicable local sales tax

Guardify and Customer each hereby confirm their mutual agreement to terms of this Order Form as of the last date below. By signing below, Customer certifies that it has read and agrees to be bound by the terms and conditions set forth in this Order Form and the Guardify VMS CAC Edition Subscription Terms and Conditions available at: https://guardify.com/terms/terms-and-conditions/. Usage assumptions are based upon the stated annual volume of forensic interviews anticipated during the course of the subscription term. Long term storage is offered for an additional consideration above the annual subscription cost.

Additionally, by signing this Order Form, Customer acknowledges:

- 1) Customer understands that as of the date of this Order Form, the Solution is optimized for the following specifications:
- Videos in format .mp4, .wmv, .mov, avi, .vob, .mpeg, .m4v, or .mpg Videos that are under 2 hours in length Videos with an average size of up to 750MB and not larger than 4GB
- 2) The upfront discount is subject to on-time payment of invoices.

The first video loaded to an interview in Guardify will be transcribed. All additional videos associated with the interview will be considered "Alternate View" uploads. If multiple videos are initially and simultaneously uploaded into an interview, the user initiating the upload will select which interview to transcribe.

	Guardify		Customer
Signature:		Signature:	
Printed Name:	Ben Jackson	Printed Name:	Robert Nieman
Title:	CEO	Title:	Director
Date Signed:		Date Signed:	